

7/4/11

**PURCHASE REQUEST**

Province of Bohol

F.V. (Ord. 769)

Department :		PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE		PR No. _____	Date _____
Section :				SAI No. _____	Date : _____
				ALOS NO. _____	Date : _____
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
I	3,403.29	In.m.	Removal of Structure and Obstruction:	61.000 P	207,600.69
II	3,403.29	In.m.	Prepainted Long Span Metal Sheets Roofing and Bended Panels (0.40mm thick)	1,144.055 P	3,893,549.69
III	1,360.92	In.m.	Ceiling Works	326.849 P	444,814.74
IV	1.00	lot	Scaffoldings	304,512.00 P	304,512.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST:</b>					<b>P 4,850,477.12</b>
<b>Purpose/Remarks :</b> <b>REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING AND CEILING EAVES OF OLD CAPITOL COMPLEX</b> <b>at POB. III. CPG AVE., TAGBILARAN CITY</b> Mode of Procurement : <b>Bidding</b> Duration Date <b>90 Calendar Days</b> Place of Delivery : <b>Project Site</b>					
Requested by:		Cash Availability:		Approved by:	
Signature					
Printed Name	<b>GLICERIO P. BOLORITOS, Ph.D.</b>		<b>EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN</b>	<b>HON. ARTHUR C. YAP</b>	
Designation	Department Head		Provincial Treasurer	Governor	

**PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE**  
**PROVINCE OF BOHOL**  
 CONTROL NO. 875 REC'D BY. [Signature] DATE: 4/11/22  
 EARMARK NO. 04-1232/ VALID UNTIL: 12/31/22  
 EXPENSE CODE 100-06 (10704960) AMOUNT 4,850,477.12  
 FUND SOURCE 2021-030 CONTRACT NO. [Signature] DATE 4/11/22  
**PETER ROSS M. RETUAL CPA**  
**BMO**

100.  
 INF-0000-0007  
 A-2022-0007  
 RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 7/11/22  
 MANAGEMENT UNIT  
 Page #